
Regular Schedule
 Start   Dismiss
ELEM 8:30 am   3:30 pm
WMS 8:00 am   3:15 pm
WHS 8:00 am   3:10 pm

Wednesday Schedule
 Start   Dismiss
ELEM 8:30 am   3:00 pm
WMS 8:00 am   2:44 pm
WHS 8:00 am   2:50 pm 1st Semester = 88 days

No School for Students and Teachers

No School for Students

New Certified Staff Report

All Certified Staff Report

End of quarter

Approved by Board of Education 
11-7-22

Teacher blackout dates for personal leave

FIRST / LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (in bold)

•12:30 dismissal for WHS/West Campus
•12:45 dismissal for WMS
•1:00 dismissals for PreK-6th grade elementary buildings

2nd Semester = 88 days

*Early Dismissal Schedule (12/21 & 3/29)

Sunday, May 19 - Graduation

District Offices Closed 
June 19 - Juneteenth

January 2024
 S   M  T  W  T  F  S
     1  2   3   4  5  6 
 7   8  9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31

July 2023
S   M  T  W  T  F  S
                  1 
 2  3  4   5  6  7  8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31

August 2023
 S   M  T  W  T  F  S
         1   2  3  4   5 
 6   7  8   9 1010 11 12 
13   14 15 16 17 18 19 
20   21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31

September 2023
S   M  T  W  T   F   S  
                  1   2    
  3    4   5   6   7   8   9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

October 2023
 S   M  T  W  T  F  S
 1   2  3   4  5  6  7 
 8   9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31

November 2023
 S   M  T  W  T  F  S
           1  2  3  4 
 5  6  7   8  9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30

Monday, January 8
Students return and 2nd semester begins

Monday, January 15
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, January 26
Professional Learning Day (NO SCHOOL)

District Offices Closed January 1, 2 & 15

Monday, February 19
Teacher Work Day (NO SCHOOL)

Tuesday, February 20
Professional Learning Day (NO SCHOOL)

Wednesday, March 13
Parent-Teacher Communication (4-8 PM)
Thursday, March 14
Parent-Teacher Communication (8-4 PM)
(NO SCHOOL)
Friday, March 15
NO SCHOOL
NETA - March 14 & 15
Friday, March 29
Last day before spring break w/ early dismissal *
April 1-5 – Spring Break
(NO SCHOOL)

Monday, April 29
Professional Learning Day (NO SCHOOL)

District Offices Closed in the afternoon April 5

May 15
Last Day for seniors

Sunday, May 19
GRADUATION

Friday, May 24
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL with 12:00 dismissal
(District Celebration and Work Time)

District Offices Closed May 27

December 2023
S   M  T  W  T  F  S
            1  2 
 3   4  5  6  7  8  9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21* 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31

February 2024
 S   M  T  W  T  F  S
               1  2  3 
  4   5  6   7   8   9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28   29 

March 2024
 S   M  T  W  T  F  S
                  1  2 
  3  4  5   6  7   8  9 
10 11 12 13 14 15   16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29* 30 
31

April 2024
 S   M  T  W  T  F  S
      1  2   3  4  5  6 
 7   8  9 10 11 12 13   
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30

May 2024
S   M  T  W  T  F  S
           1  2  3  4 
 5   6  7   8  9 10 11 
12 13 14 15   16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 2424 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31

Friday, September 1
Professional Learning Day (NO SCHOOL)

Monday, September 4
Labor Day (NO SCHOOL)
District Offices Closed

Wednesday, October 11 
Parent-Teacher Communication (4-8 PM)
Thursday, October 12
Parent-Teacher Communication (8-4 PM)
(NO SCHOOL) 
Friday, October 13
NO SCHOOL
Monday, October 16
Professional Learning Day (NO SCHOOL)

November 22-24 
Thanksgiving Break (NO SCHOOL)

District Offices Closed Nov. 23 & 24

Thursday, December 21
Last school day of 1st semester w/ early 
dismissal *(see times in boxes below)

December 22 - January 5
Winter Break (NO SCHOOL)

District Offices Closed Dec. 25 & 26

June 2024
S   M  T  W  T  F  S
              1 
 2  3  4  5  6  7  8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30

Westside Community Schools
Student and Staff Calendar 2023-2024

Wednesday, August 2
First day for all Returning Certified Staff

Thursday, August 10
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL for Students

District Offices Closed July 3 & 4

Tuesday, July 25
Start date for Special Services New Certified Staff

Wednesday, July 26
Start date for New Certified Staff


